
IGRA FINALS RODEO #16 - WICHITA OCTOBER 12th-13th, 2002
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
1 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 73.0    1 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 73.0

         
BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score

1 JENNIFER EVANS HGRA 54.0 1 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 50.0 1 JENNIFER EVANS HGRA 54.0
2 IRISH McNARY NGRA 48.0    2 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 50.0

      3 IRISH McNARY NGRA 48.0
         

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
1 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 66.0 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 64.5 1 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 66.0

      2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 64.5
         

CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 MONKEY CGRA 7.10 1 JENNIFER EVANS HGRA 6.58 1 TEENY COPAFEELYA HGRA 24.02
2 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 12.21 2 VALERIE VAWTER HGRA 7.81 2 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 24.77
3 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 12.60 3 MAGGIE WIETZKI HGRA 7.87 3 VALERIE VAWTER HGRA 25.46
4 TEENY COPAFEELYA HGRA 15.43 4 TEENY COPAFEELYA HGRA 8.59 4 JENNIFER EVANS HGRA 26.06
5 VALERIE VAWTER HGRA 17.65 5 RUDY MGRA 9.09 5 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 34.66
6 JENNIFER EVANS HGRA 19.48 6 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 12.56 6 SIMONE ILGRA 46.66
7 JACKIE THOMPSON ASGRA 19.77 7 NORA YOUNG TGRA 14.15 7 MURMUR TUCKNESS TGRA 54.28
8 SIMONE ILGRA 22.21 8 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 22.06 8 CRYSTAL STAUDENRAUS ILGRA 74.13

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 1.04 1 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 0.97 1 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 2.11
2 BERNICE REEVE UGRA 1.06 2 SIMONE ILGRA 1.13    
3 TAMARA MARKS HGRA 1.07 2 JACKIE D'AMICO OGRA 1.13    
4 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 1.14 2 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 1.13    
5 CANDY PRATT TGRA 1.41 5 MAGGIE WIETZKI HGRA 1.46    
6 R.T. TGRA 10.95       

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING  BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 TY TEIGEN CGRA 41.09 1 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 4.79 1 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 4.79
   2 BERNICE REEVE UGRA 5.58 2 BERNICE REEVE UGRA 5.58
      3 TY TEIGEN CGRA 41.09
         

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 DOREEN RUE TGRA 16.51 1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 16.58 1 DOREEN RUE TGRA 33.43
2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 16.81 2 SAM KRAMER MGRA 16.72 2 SAM KRAMER MGRA 34.07
3 DEBBY FREEMAN GSGRA 16.90 3 DOREEN RUE TGRA 16.92 3 TY TEIGEN CGRA 35.24
4 JENNIFER EVANS HGRA 17.01 4 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 17.17 4 JACKIE D'AMICO OGRA 35.26
5 SAM KRAMER MGRA 17.35 5 JACKIE D'AMICO OGRA 17.44 5 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 35.50
6 NORA YOUNG TGRA 17.44 6 TY TEIGEN CGRA 17.69 6 CANDY PRATT TGRA 38.28
7 TY TEIGEN CGRA 17.55 7 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 18.69 7 DEBBY FREEMAN GSGRA 38.41
8 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 17.74 8 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 19.26 8 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 39.39

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 21.65 1 DOREEN RUE TGRA 21.43 1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 43.137
2 DOREEN RUE TGRA 21.70 2 CANDY PRATT TGRA 21.48 2 DOREEN RUE TGRA 43.143
3 JACKIE D'AMICO OGRA 22.46 3 NORA YOUNG TGRA 22.39 3 NORA YOUNG TGRA 45.09
4 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 22.66 4 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 22.45 4 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 45.43
5 NORA YOUNG TGRA 22.70 5 DEBBY FREEMAN GSGRA 22.68 5 JACKIE D'AMICO OGRA 45.80
6 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 22.75 6 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 22.77 6 TY TEIGEN CGRA 46.53
7 TY TEIGEN CGRA 23.41 7 TY TEIGEN CGRA 23.12 7 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 47.24
8 JENNIFER EVANS HGRA 23.77 8 JACKIE D'AMICO OGRA 23.34 8 JENNIFER EVANS HGRA 47.53www.igra.com Page 1 posted 10/16/02
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FLAG RACE  FLAG RACE FLAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 9.00 1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 8.84 1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 17.92
2 CANDY PRATT TGRA 9.08 2 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 8.98 2 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 17.98
3 MAGGIE WIETZKI HGRA 9.24 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 9.13 3 DEBBY FREEMAN GSGRA 18.47
4 DEBBY FREEMAN GSGRA 9.29 4 SAM KRAMER MGRA 9.14 4 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 19.20
5 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 9.49 5 DEBBY FREEMAN GSGRA 9.18 5 BELINDA GAVIN HGRA 19.94
6 R.T. TGRA 10.06 6 DOREEN RUE TGRA 9.41 6 R.T. TGRA 20.25
7 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 10.07 7 MURMUR TUCKNESS TGRA 9.80 7 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 21.19
8 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 10.37 8 R.T. TGRA 10.19 8 BERNICE REEVE UGRA 25.18

         
BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 FRANK ELAM JR TGRA 82.0 1 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 71.0 1 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 139.0
2 ROBERT THURTELL CGRA 74.0 2 JASON FRIEDMAN CGRA 68.0    
3 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 68.0       

         
BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score

1 BRANDON ROWLAND OGRA 72.5 1 BRANDON ROWLAND OGRA 70.0 1 BRANDON ROWLAND OGRA 142.5
2 PATRICK BURKE GSGRA 60.0 2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 58.5 2 PATRICK BURKE GSGRA 109.0
3 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 49.5 3 KEVIN DOYLE HGRA 53.0 3 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 108.0

   4 PATRICK BURKE GSGRA 49.0    
         

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 FRANK ELAM JR TGRA 74.6 1 MARK LARSON NSGRA 71.5 1 MARK LARSON NSGRA 141.5
2 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 71.8 2 ROBERT THURTELL CGRA 71.0 2 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 139.8
3 MARK LARSON NSGRA 70.0 3 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 70.0 3 ROBERT THURTELL CGRA 137.0
4 ROBERT THURTELL CGRA 66.0 4 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 68.0 4 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 135.0
5 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 65.0 5 ROB DRAKE NSGRA 64.5 5 STEVE DAIGLE OGRA 126.4
6 STEVE DAIGLE OGRA 64.4 6 DUGGER ILGRA 63.5 6 ROB DRAKE NSGRA 122.5
7 TODD TRAMP HGRA 63.7 7 STEVE DAIGLE OGRA 62.0    
8 COLIN (BLACK BART)SMITH NSGRA 59.5       

         
CHUTE DOGGING   CHUTE DOGGING  CHUTE DOGGING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 3.60 1 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 4.22 1 TODD TRAMP HGRA 8.61
2 ROCKY KUHN MGRA 4.13 2 TODD TRAMP HGRA 4.38 2 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 9.07
3 TODD TRAMP HGRA 4.23 3 JOHN BECK CGRA 5.00 3 ROCKY KUHN MGRA 9.41
4 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 4.24 4 COWBOY DAN SEGRA 5.13 4 COWBOY DAN SEGRA 14.47
5 DOUG WAALEN NSGRA 4.68 5 ROCKY KUHN MGRA 5.28 5 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 15.20
6 WILL LANN AGRA 4.89 6 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 5.47 6 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 16.20
7 RICH PARKER HGRA 5.24 7 GREG GARCIA GSGRA 6.36 7 WILL LANN AGRA 16.36
8 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 5.48 8 KARL KLINGENER ASGRA 6.52 8 RICH PARKER HGRA 17.03

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 0.85 1 JOE MEALS TGRA 0.87 1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 1.88
2 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 0.94 2 JIM DE LINE MGRA 0.99 2 WILL LANN AGRA 2.37
3 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 1.07 3 JOHN BECK CGRA 1.03 3 BRANDON ROWLAND OGRA 2.42
4 BRANDON ROWLAND OGRA 1.13 3 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 1.03 4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 2.67
5 WILL LANN AGRA 1.16 5 WILL LANN AGRA 1.21    

   6 BRANDON ROWLAND OGRA 1.29    
   7 MARK LARSON NSGRA 1.37    
   8 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 1.54    
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BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 2.86 1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 2.77 1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 5.63
2 JOSH FULGHAM TGRA 3.00 2 DAVE STINSON TGRA 4.20 2 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 8.47
3 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 3.74 3 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 4.73 3 DAVE STINSON TGRA 16.26
4 BRADLEY POTTS OGRA 4.77 4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 5.59 4 BRADLEY POTTS OGRA 20.18
5 LES STEVENS OGRA 5.54 5 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 5.83 5 WILL LANN AGRA 34.36
6 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 8.94 6 JOE MEALS TGRA 6.08 6 DJ TGRA 51.31
7 DAVE STINSON TGRA 12.06 7 BRADLEY POTTS OGRA 15.41    
8 WILL LANN AGRA 14.16 8 WILL LANN AGRA 20.20    

   8 DJ TGRA 20.20    

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 15.96 1 RICHARD MOORE OGRA 15.70 1 RICHARD MOORE OGRA 31.75
2 GEORGE WILLIAMSON OGRA 15.98 2 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 15.95 2 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 31.91
3 RICHARD MOORE OGRA 16.05 3 GEORGE WILLIAMSON OGRA 15.98 3 GEORGE WILLIAMSON OGRA 31.96
4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 16.44 4 DAVE STINSON TGRA 16.13 4 DAVE STINSON TGRA 32.67
5 DAVE STINSON TGRA 16.54 5 JOHN BECK CGRA 16.48 5 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 33.15
6 BRETT HARTMAN HGRA 16.67 6 MARK LARSON NSGRA 16.66 6 JOHN BECK CGRA 33.43
7 TODD TRAMP HGRA 16.82 7 JASON KUTZ ASGRA 16.69 7 BRETT HARTMAN HGRA 33.44
8 JEFF BURNS OGRA 16.83 8 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 16.71 8 JASON KUTZ ASGRA 33.58

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING  POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 GEORGE WILLIAMSON OGRA 20.91 1 GEORGE WILLIAMSON OGRA 20.82 1 GEORGE WILLIAMSON OGRA 41.73
2 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 20.98 2 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 21.29 2 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 42.27
3 JOHN BECK CGRA 21.58 3 JEFF BURNS OGRA 21.74 3 JOHN BECK CGRA 43.67
4 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 21.90 4 MARK LARSON NSGRA 21.763 4 JEFF BURNS OGRA 43.79
5 JEFF BURNS OGRA 22.05 5 RICHARD MOORE OGRA 21.765 5 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 44.37
6 JOE MEALS TGRA 22.55 6 KEN POOL CGRA 22.03 6 JOE MEALS TGRA 44.75
7 KEN POOL CGRA 22.82 7 JOHN BECK CGRA 22.09 7 KEN POOL CGRA 44.85
8 RICH PARKER HGRA 22.88 8 JOE MEALS TGRA 22.20 8 TODD TRAMP HGRA 46.31

         
FLAG RACE FLAG RACE FLAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 8.49 1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 8.66 1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 17.15
2 JOHN BECK CGRA 8.78 2 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 8.72 2 JOHN BECK CGRA 17.56
3 WADE EARP TGRA 8.82 3 JOHN BECK CGRA 8.78 3 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 17.63
4 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 8.91 4 DJ TGRA 8.80 4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 18.03
5 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 9.03 5 JASON KUTZ ASGRA 8.82 5 JASON KUTZ ASGRA 18.06
6 JEFF BURNS OGRA 9.07 6 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 8.86 6 JEFF BURNS OGRA 18.11
7 JASON KUTZ ASGRA 9.24 7 KEN POOL CGRA 8.97 7 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 19.26
8 TODD TRAMP HGRA 9.65 8 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 9.00 8 TODD TRAMP HGRA 19.39

         
TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 12.73 1 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 7.79 1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 23.93
1 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 1 ANDY ANAYA OGRA
2 JOSH FULGHAM TGRA 13.51 2 LES STEVENS OGRA 8.63 2 JOSH FULGHAM TGRA 31.14
2 BRADLEY POTTS OGRA 2 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 2 BRADLEY POTTS OGRA
3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 16.43 3 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 11.20 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 33.77
3 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 3 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 3 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA
4 GEORGE WILLIAMSON OGRA 23.27 4 DAVE STINSON TGRA 14.20 4 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 38.18
4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 4 CANDY PRATT TGRA 4 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA
5 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 30.39 5 JASON KUTZ ASGRA 14.45    
5 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 5 ROCKY KUHN MGRA    
6 LES STEVENS OGRA 35.06 6 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 17.34    
6 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 6 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA    

   7 JOSH FULGHAM TGRA 17.63    
   7 BRADLEY POTTS OGRA    
   8 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 19.46    
   8 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA    
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STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 7.20 1 DJ TGRA 6.17 1 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 14.49
1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 1 JOE MEALS TGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA
2 CANDY PRATT TGRA 7.68 2 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 7.29 2 CANDY PRATT TGRA 15.24
2 DAVE STINSON TGRA 2 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 2 DAVE STINSON TGRA
3 RUDY MGRA 8.02 3 CANDY PRATT TGRA 7.56 3 RUDY MGRA 16.15
3 ROCKY KUHN MGRA 3 DAVE STINSON TGRA 3 ROCKY KUHN MGRA
4 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 8.77 4 JOHN BECK CGRA 7.92 4 DJ TGRA 16.29
4 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 4 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 4 JOE MEALS TGRA
5 JOHN BECK CGRA 8.88 5 RUDY MGRA 8.13 5 JOHN BECK CGRA 16.80
5 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 5 ROCKY KUHN MGRA 5 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA
6 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 9.57 6 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 8.45 6 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 18.02
6 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 6 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 6 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA
7 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 9.80 7 TEENY COPAFEELYA HGRA 9.51 7 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 21.11
7 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 7 MAGGIE WIETZKI HGRA 7 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA
8 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 9.88 8 RICH PARKER HGRA 9.70 8 KEN POOL CGRA 21.54
8 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA 8 TODD TRAMP HGRA 8 MARK LARSON NSGRA

WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 11.74 1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 11.59 1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 23.33
1 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 1 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 1 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA
1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA
2 JOHN BECK CGRA 13.31 2 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 12.65 2 DAVID WESTMAN CGRA 31.25
2 ROBERT THURTELL CGRA 2 RUDY MGRA 2 AL WRIGHT GSGRA
2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 2 ROCKY KUHN MGRA 2 BRYN GEERDES HGRA
3 CARL WALKER OGRA 13.71 3 DAVID WESTMAN CGRA 12.97 3 JOHN BECK CGRA 37.12
3 BOB WEST OGRA 3 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 3 ROBERT THURTELL CGRA
3 JULIE WILLIAMS OGRA 3 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA
4 JIM DE LINE MGRA 15.70 4 JERRY BROOKS TGRA 18.56 4 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 42.07
4 SAM KRAMER MGRA 4 MICHAEL LAWRENCE TGRA 4 RUDY MGRA
4 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA 4 CANDY PRATT TGRA 4 ROCKY KUHN MGRA
5 DAVID WESTMAN CGRA 18.28 5 VALERIE VAWTER HGRA 23.07 5 VALERIE VAWTER HGRA 45.44
5 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 5 DUGGER ILGRA 5 DUGGER ILGRA
5 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 5 DOUG WAALEN NSGRA 5 DOUG WAALEN NSGRA
6 KEN POOL CGRA 19.05 6 JOHN BECK CGRA 23.81 6 WADE EARP TGRA 46.83
6 TY TEIGEN CGRA 6 ROBERT THURTELL CGRA 6 CHRIS TOLAND TGRA
6 MARK LARSON NSGRA 6 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 6 NORA YOUNG TGRA
7 VALERIE VAWTER HGRA 22.37 7 WADE EARP TGRA 24.38 7 KEN POOL CGRA 46.85
7 DUGGER ILGRA 7 CHRIS TOLAND TGRA 7 TY TEIGEN CGRA
7 DOUG WAALEN NSGRA 7 NORA YOUNG TGRA 7 MARK LARSON NSGRA
8 WADE EARP TGRA 22.45 8 KEN POOL CGRA 27.80 8 CARL WALKER OGRA 55.11
8 CHRIS TOLAND TGRA 8 TY TEIGEN CGRA 8 BOB WEST OGRA
8 NORA YOUNG TGRA 8 MARK LARSON NSGRA 8 JULIE WILLIAMS OGRA

    
GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING  

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend  
Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time

1 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 9.05 1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 9.82 1 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 18.96
1 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 1 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA 1 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA
2 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 10.31 2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 9.91 2 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 20.62
2 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 2 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 2 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA
3 FRANK ELAM JR TGRA 10.49 3 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 10.31 3 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 20.84
3 CHAD NAIG TGRA 3 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 3 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA
4 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 10.70 4 CALGARY JACKSON CGRA 11.20 4 CALGARY JACKSON CGRA 22.63
4 MARK LARSON NSGRA 4 DAVID WESTMAN CGRA 4 DAVID WESTMAN CGRA
5 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 11.02 5 KARL KLINGENER ASGRA 11.31 5 KARL KLINGENER ASGRA 22.97
5 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA 5 KEVIN MORGAN SEGRA 5 KEVIN MORGAN SEGRA
6 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 11.28 6 PATRICK LOSE AGRA 11.41 6 STEVE DAIGLE OGRA 23.16
6 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 6 GREG GARCIA GSGRA 6 RUSTY ROBERTS OGRA
7 CALGARY JACKSON CGRA 11.43 7 STEVE DAIGLE OGRA 11.59 7 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 23.65
7 DAVID WESTMAN CGRA 7 RUSTY ROBERTS OGRA 7 MARK LARSON NSGRA
8 STEVE DAIGLE OGRA 11.57 8 JOHN CARRILLO GSGRA 11.81 8 JOHN CARRILLO GSGRA 24.56
8 RUSTY ROBERTS OGRA 8 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 8 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA
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Cowgirls 40
Place Cowgirl Assn Points Cowboys 72 Place Cowboy Assn Points

1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 425 Total 112 1 DENNIS TERRELL TGRA 777
2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 410 2 ANDY ANAYA OGRA 615
3 TRENDA MONNAHAN OGRA 351 Events entered 872 3 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 360
4 BRYN GEERDES HGRA 240 Average Events per Contestant 7.79 4 JOHN BECK CGRA 317
5 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 175 5 DAVE STINSON TGRA 250

  
Place Team Assn Points

1 Texas TGRA 2,624
2 Oklahoma OGRA 2,255
3 Colorado CGRA 1,437
4 Heartland HGRA 1,210
5 California GSGRA 960
6 Arizona AGRA 637
7 Missouri MGRA 590
8 North Star NSGRA 495
9 New Mexico NMGRA 410

10 Atlantic States ASGRA 245
11 Nevada NGRA 205
12 Illinios ILGRA 130
12 Michigan MIGRA 130
14 Utah UGRA 90
15 Georgia SEGRA 65

Total 11,483

ALL-AROUND ALL-AROUND

TEAM POINTS
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